WS-1232P
1
Wireless Management Solution with PoE
PLANET WS-1232P, an enhanced Wireless AP Managed Switch, features Smart
AP control, Layer 3 OSPF/static routing and Intelligent PoE capability to
enable service providers and IT managers to control all wireless APs at the
same time in small- and medium-scale wireless network environments, such as
hotels, villas, resorts and any public area. The WS-1232P provides IPv6/IPv4

Temperature:  -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
WS-1232P Wireless AP Managed Switch with 8-Port 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+
Related Products
WAPC-500 Enterprise-class Wireless LAN Controller supporting up to 500 APs (4 10/100/1000T LANs, LCD)
WAPC-1000 Enterprise-class Wireless LAN Controller supporting up to 1000 APs (4 10/100/1000T LANs, LCD)
WAPC-1232HP Wireless AP Controller with 8-Port 802.3at PoE+
Smart AP Control PLANET Smart Wireless AP Controller Software
WS-1232P
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2018 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
8
WS-1232P
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-SR 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module - 300m
MTB-LR 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km
MTB-LA20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LB20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km